A?UATLON
CZECHTRISERIES

Karvinsky Aquatlon (AQUATLON CZECHTRISERIES 2017) - Celkové, 25.03.2017 2

2017

# Jméno Zemé Klub Cas Plavani Béh
1 Pajtl Matéj (2002) CZE LSKF-M 00:08:15,00 00:02:21,00() 00:05:54,00()
2 Luke$ Matéj (2002) CZE TJ Sokol Senohraby 00:08:23,00 00:02:18,00() 00:06:04,00()
3 Machagek Michal (2002) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:08:27,00 00:02:33,00() 00:05:54,00()
4 Hrdlicka Jakub (2002) CZE 00:08:27,00 00:02:17,00() 00:06:10,00()
5 Hanyk Michal (2002) CZE AC Turnov 00:08:31,00 00:02:38,00() 00:05:54,00()
6 Tlamka Filip (2002) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 00:08:39,00 00:02:17,00() 00:06:23,00()
7 Mielke Dawid (2002) POL 00:08:52,00 00:02:37,00() 00:06:16,00()
8 Cihl&F Vojtéch (2003) CZE TT LOKO Beroun 00:08:56,00 00:02:24,00() 00:06:31,00()
9 Kozojed Martin (2004) CZE E.ON Triathlon Team 00:08:56,00 00:02:35,00() 00:06:21,00()
10 Rozsival Erik (2004) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pogernice 00:08:58,00 00:02:27,00() 00:06:31,00()
11 Michélek Simon (2005) CZE PKJH 00:09:00,00 00:02:27,00() 00:06:34,00()
12 Pluha¥ David (2003) CZE PS Kroméfiz 00:09:01,00 00:02:18,00() 00:06:43,00()
13 Prokop Bartosz (2002) POL AZS AWF Katowice 00:09:04,00 00:02:13,00() 00:06:51,00()
14 Kostldn Robert (2003) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:09:04,00 00:02:32,00() 00:06:32,00()
15 Hrdlicka Hynek (2005) CZE PKJH 00:09:04,00 00:02:31,00() 00:06:33,00()
16 Marek Jakub (2003) CZE KONRAD TOOLS TEAM 00:09:10,00 00:02:24,00() 00:06:46,00()
17 Cervenkova Denisa (2004) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:09:13,00 00:02:25,00() 00:06:49,00()
18 CihlaF Jakub (2003) CZE TT LOKO Beroun 00:09:15,00 00:02:19,00() 00:06:55,00()
19 Burian Vojtéch (2003) CZE SK Slavia Praha 00:09:20,00 00:02:51,00() 00:06:29,00()
20 Cervenkova Katefina (2004) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:09:22,00 00:02:26,00() 00:06:56,00()
21 Poulek Ondfej (2002) CZE TCV Jindfichiv Hradec 00:09:24,00 00:02:42,00() 00:06:42,00()
22 Némec Matyas (2003) CZE TCV Jindfichtv Hradec 00:09:30,00 00:02:28,00() 00:07:02,00()
23 Piistova Sarka (2002) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 00:09:31,00 00:02:30,00() 00:07:01,00()
24 Spacil Filip (2003) CZE PS Kroméfiz 00:09:32,00 00:02:42,00() 00:06:50,00()
25 Urbanova Michaela (2003) CZE PS Kroméfiz 00:09:58,00 00:02:26,00() 00:07:32,00()
26 Stloukal Richard (2002) CZE ACT lerakK 00:10:14,00 00:02:50,00() 00:07:24,00()
27 Harapét Radim (2004) CZE 00:10:15,00 00:02:43,00() 00:07:32,00()
28 Vimmerova Nikola (2003) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:10:18,00 00:03:16,00() 00:07:02,00()
29 Ptackova Anna (2004) CZE CzechTRI K. Team 00:10:21,00 00:02:47,00() 00:07:34,00()
30 Balcarova Julie (2003) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Poéernice 00:10:25,00 00:02:48,00() 00:07:37,00()
31 Weber Adam (2004) CZE Triatlon Plzen 00:10:34,00 00:03:00,00() 00:07:34,00()
32 Chmatalova Adéla (2004) CZE 00:10:35,00 00:02:53,00() 00:07:42,00()
33 KuSovd Anna (2004) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 00:10:40,00 00:02:52,00() 00:07:47,00()
34 Penner Tadeds (2003) CZE MORAVIAMAN Team 00:10:42,00 00:03:04,00() 00:07:38,00()
35 Piknerova Zuzana (2003) CZE Sokol Pettin 00:10:47,00 00:03:11,00() 00:07:36,00()
36 Svobodova Agata (2005) CZE 00:10:47,00 00:02:55,00() 00:07:52,00()
37 Skotilova Nicol (2004) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:11:06,00 00:03:01,00() 00:08:05,00()

38 Tamova Michaela (2005) CZE POFM 00:11:07,00 00:02:37,00() 00:08:30,00()



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Hojovcova Marie (2003)
ZboFil Matgj (2005)
Bilski Mateusz (2002)
Gajek Mateusz (2004)
Hanéadek Jachym (2005)
Chmatal David (2005)
Bezina Vojtéch (2005)
Horak Lukas (2004)
Syguta Julia (2004)
Wers Dawid (2004)
Eliza Mirowska (2004)
Hanyk Roman (2004)
Witas Julia (2005)

Generovano dne 25.02.2026 12:52

CZE
CZE
POL
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
POL
POL
CZE
POL

KONRAD TOOLS TEAM

LSKF-M

TRIATHLON Dabrowa Goérnicza
Triathlon Dabrowa Gdrnicza

Elab

CzechTRI K. Team

TJ Sumperk

Triathlon Dabrowa Gdrnicza
Triathlon Dabrowa Gornicza
Triathlon Dabrowa Gornicza
AC Turnov

Triathlon Dabrowa Gdrnicza

00:11:09,00
00:11:19,00
00:11:46,00
00:11:58,00
00:12:02,00
00:12:14,00
00:12:23,00
00:12:23,00
00:12:37,00
00:12:38,00
00:13:14,00
00:14:19,00
00:14:51,00

00:02:52,00()
00:03:09,00()
00:03:17,00()
00:03:12,00()
00:03:57,00()
00:03:41,00()
00:03:37,00()
00:02:49,00()
00:03:11,00()
00:03:01,00()
00:03:14,00()
00:03:49,00()
00:04:55,00()

00:08:17,00()
00:08:10,00()
00:08:29,00()
00:08:46,00()
00:08:05,00()
00:08:33,00()
00:08:46,00()
00:09:34,00()
00:09:26,00()
00:09:37,00()
00:10:00,00()
00:10:30,00()
00:09:55,00()



