

Karvinský Aquatlon (AQUATLON CZECHTRISERIES 2017) - Celkově, 25.03.2017



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Pajtl Matěj (2002)	CZE	LSKF-M	00:08:15,00	00:02:21,00()	00:05:54,00()
2	Lukeš Matěj (2002)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:08:23,00	00:02:18,00()	00:06:04,00()
3	Macháček Michal (2002)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:08:27,00	00:02:33,00()	00:05:54,00()
4	Hrdlička Jakub (2002)	CZE		00:08:27,00	00:02:17,00()	00:06:10,00()
5	Hanyk Michal (2002)	CZE	AC Turnov	00:08:31,00	00:02:38,00()	00:05:54,00()
6	Tlamma Filip (2002)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	00:08:39,00	00:02:17,00()	00:06:23,00()
7	Mielke Dawid (2002)	POL		00:08:52,00	00:02:37,00()	00:06:16,00()
8	Cihlák Vojtěch (2003)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:08:56,00	00:02:24,00()	00:06:31,00()
9	Kozojed Martin (2004)	CZE	E.ON Triathlon Team	00:08:56,00	00:02:35,00()	00:06:21,00()
10	Rozsival Erik (2004)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:08:58,00	00:02:27,00()	00:06:31,00()
11	Michálek Šimon (2005)	CZE	PK JH	00:09:00,00	00:02:27,00()	00:06:34,00()
12	Pluhař David (2003)	CZE	PS Kroměříž	00:09:01,00	00:02:18,00()	00:06:43,00()
13	Prokop Bartosz (2002)	POL	AZS AWF Katowice	00:09:04,00	00:02:13,00()	00:06:51,00()
14	Kostlán Robert (2003)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:09:04,00	00:02:32,00()	00:06:32,00()
15	Hrdlička Hynek (2005)	CZE	PK JH	00:09:04,00	00:02:31,00()	00:06:33,00()
16	Marek Jakub (2003)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	00:09:10,00	00:02:24,00()	00:06:46,00()
17	Červenková Denisa (2004)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:09:13,00	00:02:25,00()	00:06:49,00()
18	Cihlák Jakub (2003)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:09:15,00	00:02:19,00()	00:06:55,00()
19	Burian Vojtěch (2003)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:09:20,00	00:02:51,00()	00:06:29,00()
20	Červenková Kateřina (2004)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:09:22,00	00:02:26,00()	00:06:56,00()
21	Poulek Ondřej (2002)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:09:24,00	00:02:42,00()	00:06:42,00()
22	Němec Matyáš (2003)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:09:30,00	00:02:28,00()	00:07:02,00()
23	Půstová Šárka (2002)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	00:09:31,00	00:02:30,00()	00:07:01,00()
24	Spáčil Filip (2003)	CZE	PS Kroměříž	00:09:32,00	00:02:42,00()	00:06:50,00()
25	Urbanová Michaela (2003)	CZE	PS Kroměříž	00:09:58,00	00:02:26,00()	00:07:32,00()
26	Stloukal Richard (2002)	CZE	ACT IeraK	00:10:14,00	00:02:50,00()	00:07:24,00()
27	Harapát Radim (2004)	CZE		00:10:15,00	00:02:43,00()	00:07:32,00()
28	Vimmerová Nikola (2003)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:10:18,00	00:03:16,00()	00:07:02,00()
29	Ptáčková Anna (2004)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:10:21,00	00:02:47,00()	00:07:34,00()
30	Balcarová Julie (2003)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:10:25,00	00:02:48,00()	00:07:37,00()
31	Weber Adam (2004)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:10:34,00	00:03:00,00()	00:07:34,00()
32	Chmátalová Adéla (2004)	CZE		00:10:35,00	00:02:53,00()	00:07:42,00()
33	Kušová Anna (2004)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	00:10:40,00	00:02:52,00()	00:07:47,00()
34	Penner Tadeáš (2003)	CZE	MORAVIAMAN Team	00:10:42,00	00:03:04,00()	00:07:38,00()
35	Piknerová Zuzana (2003)	CZE	Sokol Petřín	00:10:47,00	00:03:11,00()	00:07:36,00()
36	Svobodová Agáta (2005)	CZE		00:10:47,00	00:02:55,00()	00:07:52,00()
37	Skočilová Nicol (2004)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:11:06,00	00:03:01,00()	00:08:05,00()
38	Tůmová Michaela (2005)	CZE	POFM	00:11:07,00	00:02:37,00()	00:08:30,00()

39	Hojvcová Marie (2003)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	00:11:09,00	00:02:52,00()	00:08:17,00()
40	Zbořil Matěj (2005)	CZE	LSKF-M	00:11:19,00	00:03:09,00()	00:08:10,00()
41	Bilski Mateusz (2002)	POL	TRIATHLON Dąbrowa Górnicza	00:11:46,00	00:03:17,00()	00:08:29,00()
42	Gajek Mateusz (2004)	POL	Triathlon Dąbrowa Górnicza	00:11:58,00	00:03:12,00()	00:08:46,00()
43	Hanáček Jáchym (2005)	CZE	Elab	00:12:02,00	00:03:57,00()	00:08:05,00()
44	Chmátal David (2005)	CZE		00:12:14,00	00:03:41,00()	00:08:33,00()
45	Březina Vojtěch (2005)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:12:23,00	00:03:37,00()	00:08:46,00()
46	Horák Lukáš (2004)	CZE	TJ Šumperk	00:12:23,00	00:02:49,00()	00:09:34,00()
47	Syguła Julia (2004)	POL	Triathlon Dąbrowa Górnicza	00:12:37,00	00:03:11,00()	00:09:26,00()
48	Wers Dawid (2004)	POL	Triathlon Dąbrowa Górnicza	00:12:38,00	00:03:01,00()	00:09:37,00()
49	Eliza Mirowska (2004)	POL	Triathlon Dąbrowa Górnicza	00:13:14,00	00:03:14,00()	00:10:00,00()
50	Hanyk Roman (2004)	CZE	AC Turnov	00:14:19,00	00:03:49,00()	00:10:30,00()
51	Witas Julia (2005)	POL	Triathlon Dąbrowa Górnicza	00:14:51,00	00:04:55,00()	00:09:55,00()

Generováno dne 02.05.2026 11:48